OrgNo
028472
025750
028479
024094
024682
028444

FEDERAL MARITIME COMMISSION
Foreign Registered NVOCC Terminations & Surrenders
June 29, 2021 to July 26, 2021

Organization Name
BAY MARITIMES INC.
EVER-SHINE INTERNATIONAL INC.
SHENZHEN MONEY SEA VINDA LOGISTICS LIMITED
SUCCESS PROGRESS INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT J.S.C.
UCL LOGISTICS (PVT) LTD.
YOUGLE GLOBAL LOGISTICS CO., LTD

Reason for Action
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond

Voluntary Surrender
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond

Termination Date
7/22/2021
7/15/2021
7/22/2021
7/1/2021
7/11/2021
7/1/2021



